
154

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL AGE DOB M/F TIME
1 km

1 Mia Burger Curro Mosselbay 8 28/08/2015 F 00:04:18:57

2 Misha Meyer Glenwood house 8 19/01/2016 F 00:04:48:17

3 Abigail Vermeulen Glenwood house 8 F 00:08:36:46

1 km

1 Rudolf Smith Nedbank 8 11/6/2016 M 00:04:02:80

2 Ulrich v Hurtrum(1071) Hartenbos Drawers 8 31/08/2015 M 00:04:29:50

3 Pieter Marx (958) Hartenbos Drawers 8 23/09/2016 M 00:04:30:86

2 km

1 Cheree Haas Beaufort Wes Prim 9 3/7/2014 F 00:08:11:90

2 Zoe Burger Curro Mossel Bay 9 3/28/2014 F 00:09:10:29

3

2 km

1 Eugene Saayman Coastline AC 9 12/7/2014 M 00:07:16:67

2 Judah Spies (113) Outeniqua Harriers 9 3/20/2014 M 00:07:35:12

3 Quinton De Wee Teske Primary 9 22/12/2014 M 00:08:03:59

2 km

1 Keyla Douglas Glenwood House 10 21/10/2013 F 00:09:10:60

2 Andrea April Acacia Prim 10 26/11/2013 F 00:11:07:77

3 Kate -Lynn Maarman Acacia Prim 10 8/9/2013 F 00:11:14:04

2 km

1 Jeriquin Slawers Voorwaarts PS 10 5/13/2012 M 00:07:14:59

2 Clayton Francis Coastline AC 10 6/12/2013 M 00:07:17:78

3 Caleb Matthews Coastline AC 10 1/8/2013 M 00:07:19:98

3 km

1 Laurika Jacobs(80015) Coastline AC 11 12/2/2012 F 00:12:08:01

2 Jordan-Lee Prins Coastline AC 11 10/2/2012 F 00:12:41:38

3 Gabriella Massow Teske Prim 11 25/04/2012 F 00:13:06:90

3 km

1 Antonio Africa Beaufort wes Prim 11 1/5/2012 M 00:10:51:13

2 Modeick Arries Coastline AC 11 5/13/2012 M 00:10:52:46

3 Christiano Micheals Coastline AC 11 6/23/2012 M 00:11:13:23

3 km

1 Cameron Frances  (822) Coastline AC 12 4/17/2011 F 00:12:24:48

2 Caitlin Douglas Glenwood House 12 2/3/2011 F 00:17:49:13

3

3 km

1 Lee-Roy Jakobus Panorama PS 12 4/3/2011 M 00:11:45:03

2 Tlhonolofatso Nyedias Erika Prim 12 24/04/2011 M 00:11:56:58

3 Hanlo Barkhuizen (1320) Nedbank RC 12 1/18/2011 M 00:11:57:76

3 km

1 Dune Haasbroek (P1965) Glenwood House 13 1/7/2010 F 00:11:45:03

2 Melanesia Lehman Coastline AC 13 1/6/2010 F 00:12:26:49

3 Arunchia Koonthea Teske Primary 13 3/30/2010 F 00:14:41:95

Girls 11 yrs (2012)

Boys 11 yrs (2012)

Girls 12 yrs (2011)

Boys 12 yrs (2011)

Boys 8 yrs (2015..)

Girls 9 yrs (2014)

Boys 9 yrs (2014)

Girls 10 yrs (2013)

Boys 10yrs (2013)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 -PRINS ALBERT

Top 3 per age category

22-Jul-23 No of Athletes :

Girls 8 yrs (2015..)

Girls 13 yrs (2010)



4 km

1 Eathan Keyser Grootbrak Prim 13 14/03/10 M 00:14:53:17

2 Quinley September Beaufort Wes Prim 13 21/01/2010 M 00:15:49:35

3 Duden  Bantom Acacia Prim 13 16/11/2010 M 00:15:50:31

4 km

1 Chante Adams Teske Primary 14 1/17/2009 F

00:116:46:4

4

2

3

4 km

1 Collin Karelse Beaufort Wes Sek 14 9/4/2009 M 00:13:15:76

2 Luciano Slawers Coastline AC 14 4/1/2009 M 00:14:43:19

3 Juan Hoorn Zwartberg High 14 1/4/2009 M :00:14:55:74

4 km

1 Ane Bester Langhoven Gimnasium 15 1/9/2009 F 00:11:46;95

2 Chelsea Saayman Coastline AC 15 10/21/2008 F 00:12:42:13

3 Bailee Nell Glenwood House 15 8/25/2008 F 00:12:52;86

4 km

1 Willmark Daniels Coastline AC 15 6/30/2008 M 00:08:55:37

2 Dian Barkhuizen (1451) Nedbank RC 15 6/29/2008 M 00:08:56:79

3 Keenan Goliath (1838) Rainbow AC 15 2/10/2008 M 00:09:00:36

4 km

1 Hilliny Witbooi Rainbow AC 16 5/26/2007 F 00:19:45:61

2

3

6 km

1 Ruwayden Olivier Rainbow Ac 16 5/12/2007 M 00:20:32:07

2 Rainart Behrens Outeniqua HS 16 16/05/2007 M 00:20:47:79

3 Jaco van Wyk Beaufort Wes SEK 16 16/08/2007 M 00:20:53:98

4 km

1 Clairese Moses Coastline AC / G dup 17 5/11/2006 F 00:16:15:60

2 Shafieka Du Preez Nedbank Running Club 17 7/11/2006 F 00:19:38:80

3

6 km

1 Valentino Loggenberg Rainbow AC 17 4/12/2006 M 00:19:00:43

2 Radeam Frieslaar Beaufort wes 17 1/5/2006 00:19:46:99

3 Dimitri Kosla Beaufort Wes 17 26/02/2006 M 00:21:26:70

6 km

1 Anne Pretorius Langenhoven Gim 19 21/11/2005 F 00:27:15:65

2 Elizma Huyser Langenhoven Gim 19 23/05/2005 F 00:29:26:63

3

8 km

1 Rico van Der Horst Nedbank 91167) 18 25/05/2005 M 00:25:44:63

2 Luciano Stuurman Coastline AC 19 8/7/2004 M 00:27:34:26

3 Adriano Fortuin Zwartberg High 19 25/12/2004 M 00:28:04:91

4 km

1 Ayanda Wildskut 21 12/6/2002 F 00:13:30:18

2 Annuska Abrahams Coastline AC 29 9/8/1994 F 00:21:25:21

3

Boys 13 yrs (2010)

Girls 14 yrs (2009)

Boys 14 yrs (2009)

Girls 15 yrs (2008)

Boys 15 yrs (2008)

Boys 16 yrs (2007)

Girls 16 yrs (2007)

Girls 17 yrs (2006)

Boys 17 yrs (2006)

Junior Women 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

Junior Men 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

Senior Women 20 - 34yrs (2003 & 1989)



4 km

1 Waldo Kaptein Beaufort Wes 22 29/01/2001 M 00:13:00:86

2 Werner Julies De Rust Striders 23 30/04/2000 M 00:13:12:90

3 Leon Adams Coastline AC 28 1/2/1994 M 00:13:33:74

10 km

1 Francois Maquassa Nedbank RC 28 2/7/1995 M 00:32:53:46

2 Sherman Joseph (781) Rainbow AC 21 8/1/2002 M 00:39:40:41

3

4 km

1 Zan Smith 40 22/12/1983 F 00:17:33:81

2 Melissa Meyer Cape Multisport 36 5/16/1987 F 00:18:10:48

3 Mariska Haasbroek Glenwood House 40 6/10/1983 F 00:18;53:33

8 km

1 Bernardo Fredericks Nedbank 36 2/6/1989 M 00:28:02:96

2 Mervin Steenkamp Coastline AC 35 26/06/1988 M 00:28:32:26

3 Sam Marx Hartenbos Drawwers 42 11/30/1981 M 00:31:17:30

4 km

1 Seanette Botha Nedbank 53 11/21/1969 F 00:18:00:61

2 Talitha Behrens Nedbank 52 5/11/1971 F 00:22:44:66

3

6 km

1 Elrick Spiers (809) Coastline AC 60 5/12/1963 M 00:24:23:95

2 Louis Botha  (1365) Nedbank RC 62 11/28/1961 M 00:29:35:67

3

Coastline AC 18

Beaufort wes 12

Nedbank 10

Glenwood House 6

Rainbow AC 5

Teske Primary 4

Hartenbos Drawwers 3

Langenhoven Gim 3

Men 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)

Women 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)

Men 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)

Clubs with 3 medals or more

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)

Women 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)



RACE 1

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
1 km

1 Mia Burger Curro Mosselbay 2 8 28/08/2015 F 00:04:18:57

2 Misha Meyer Glenwood house 6 8 19/01/2016 F 00:04:48:17

3 Abigail Vermeulen Glenwood house 8 8 F 00:08:36:46

1 km

1 Rudolf Smith Nedbank 1 8 11/6/2016 M 00:04:02:80

2 Ulrich v Hurtrum(1071) Hartenbos Drawers 3 8 31/08/2015 M 00:04:29:50

3 Pieter Marx (958) Hartenbos Drawers 4 8 23/09/2016 M 00:04:30:86

4 Amigo Arries Beaufort Wes Prim 5 8 26/08/2015 M 00:04:46:04

5 Mihaedan Bult Acacia Prim 7 8 24/02/2015 M 00:05:03:75

Boys 8 yrs (2015..)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 - PRINS ALBERT

RESULTS

Girls 8 yrs (2015..)

22-Jul-23



RACE 2

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
2 km

1 Cheree Haas Beaufort Wes Prim 11 9 3/7/2014 F 00:08:11:90

2 Zoe Burger Curro Mossel Bay 22 9 3/28/2014 F 00:09:10:29

2 km

1 Eugene Saayman Coastline AC 2 9 12/7/2014 M 00:07:16:67

2 Judah Spies (113) Outeniqua Harriers 8 9 3/20/2014 M 00:07:35:12

3 Quinton De Wee Teske Primary 10 9 22/12/2014 M 00:08:03:59

4 Shamwill Deelman Teske Primary 13 9 5/12/2014 M 00:08:35:12

5 Zano Britz Teske Primary 16 9 10/6/2014 M 00:08:51:82

6 Luchiano Wessels Beaufort Wes Prim 17 9 M 00:08:52:07

7 Manuschio Farog Acacia Prim 18 9 24/04/2014 M 00:08:53:94

8 Ge-Dewill Kok Teske Primary 19 9 13/05/2014 M 00:09:09:35

9 Roswill Maritz Beaufort Wes Prim 21 9 M 00:09:09:91

2 km

1 Keyla Douglas Glenwood House 23 10 21/10/2013 F 00:09:10:60

2 Andrea April Acacia Prim 27 10 26/11/2013 F 00:11:07:77

3 Kate -Lynn Maarman Acacia Prim 28 10 8/9/2013 F 00:11:14:04

2 km

1 Jeriquin Slawers Voorwaarts PS 1 10 5/13/2012 M 00:07:14:59

2 Clayton Francis Coastline AC 3 10 6/12/2013 M 00:07:17:78

3 Caleb Matthews Coastline AC 4 10 1/8/2013 M 00:07:19:98

4 Antheo  Claasen Grootbrak Prim 5 10 19/01/2013 M 00:07:20:61

5 Christiano Johannes Beaufort Wes 6 10 5/12/2013 M 00:07:29:93

6 Wanru Haasbroek(P1970 Glenwood House 7 10 19/01/13 M 00:07:33;73

7 Chevandre Sampson Beaufort Wes Prim 9 10 31/12/2013 M 00:07:43:17

8 Alexzander Wesbank 12 10 27/04/2013 M 00:08:28:78

9 Ruben Marx (955) Hartenbos Drawwers 14 10 14/05/2013 M 00:08:36:27

10 Rayno Lucas Beaufort Wes Prim 15 10 17/07/2013 M 00:08:41:37

11 Luaiden v Schalkwyk Acacia Prim 20 10 31/10/2013 M 00:09:09:35

12 Ruwayden Renoster Acacia Prim 24 10 22/012013 M 00:09:37:66

13 Marius Meyer Glenwood House 25 10 13/10/2013 M 00:09:58:08

14 Zinzan Lombaard Acacia Prim 26 10 9/8/2013 M 00:10:53:07

Girls 10 yrs (2013)

Boys 10 yrs (2013)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 - PRINS ALBERT

RESULTS

22-Jul-23

Girls 9 yrs (2014)

Boys 9 yrs (2014)



RACE 3

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
3 km

1 Laurika Jacobs(80015) Coastline AC 6 11 12/2/2012 F 00:12:08:01

2 Jordan-Lee Prins Coastline AC 11 11 10/2/2012 F 00:12:41:38

3 Gabriella Massow Teske Prim 13 11 25/04/2012 F 00:13:06:90

4 Luyanda Nkomo Erika Prim 14 11 3/5/2012 F 00:13:20:00

5 Jenine Visser Teske Prim 15 11 24/01/2012 f 00:13:26:69

6 Jasslyn Sauls Teske Prim 16 11 10/12/2012 f 00:13:38:27

7 Ynishe Murray Beaufort Wes Prim 18 11 1/2/2012 F 00:14:27:84

8 Lenecia Hardien Acacia Prim 20 11 12/2/2012 F 00:16:24:36

3 km

1 Antonio Africa Beaufort wes Prim 1 11 1/5/2012 M 00:10:51:13

2 Modeick Arries Coastline AC 2 11 5/13/2012 M 00:10:52:46

3 Christiano Micheals Coastline AC 3 11 6/23/2012 M 00:11:13:23

4 Preztru Saayman (1937) Coastline AC 4 11 11/9/2012 M 00:11:15:00

5 Marchellino Booysen Beaufort wes Prim 5 12 22/02/2011 M 00:11:26:16

6 Valentino Nuwegeld Beaufort wes Prim 7 11 14/02/2012 M 00:12:28:53

7 Moussa Fortuin Prince Albert Prim 8 11 22/12/2012 M 00:12:28:96

8 Lynden Louw Teske Primary 9 11 7/5/2012 M 00:12:30:95

10 Siaythando Banba Teske Primary 10 11 27/09/2012 M 00:12:39:64

11 Taswell Booysen Beaufort wes Prim 12 11 5/8/2012 M 00:12:43:40

12 Haquin-Lee Pietersen Coastline AC 17 11 6/17/2012 M 00:13:57:54

13 Jonathan Abrahams Acacia Prim 19 11 5/3/2012 M 00:14;28:55

14 William Meyer  Glenwood House 21 11 15/03/2012 M 00:19:32:43

15 Marianio Essou Nedbank (1483) 31 9/12/2007 M

6 km

1 Ruwayden Olivier Rainbow Ac 5 16 5/12/2007 M 00:20:32:07

2 Rainart Behrens Outeniqua HS 6 16 16/05/2007 M 00:20:47:79

3 Jaco van Wyk Beaufort Wes SEK 7 16 16/08/2007 M 00:20:53:98

4 Marco Erasmus Outeniqua HS 8 16 18/12/2007 M 00:21:23:39

5 Tatiano Tlhamayo Coastline AC 13 16 5/31/2007 M 00:22:24:39

6 Grigor Osmers Outeniqua HS 16 16 14/07/2007 M 00:23:03:77

7 Thulani Benjamin Bastiaanse Sek 17 16 14/05/2007 M 00:24:23:95

8 Murius De Vlum G du Plessis 20 16 11/11/2007 M 00:26:07:48

6 km

1 Velentino Loggenberg Rainbow AC 3 17 4/12/2006 M 00:19:00:43

2 Radeam Frieslaar Beaufort wes 4 17 1/5/2006 00:19:46:99

3 Dimitri Kosla Beaufort Wes 10 17 26/02/2006 M 00:21:26:70

4 N . Miggel Rainbow AC 11 17 13/09/2006 M 00:21:46:04

5 Prestello Olifant Beaufort Wes 12 17 12/5/2006 M 00:21:46:57

6 Henrico Williams Zwartberg High 15 17 15/03/2006 M 00:22:51;51

6 km

1 Anne Pretorius Langenhoven Gim 21 19 21/11/2005 F 00:27:15:65

2 Elizma Huyser Langenhoven Gim 25 19 23/05/2005 F 00:29:26:63

Boys 16 yrs (2007 )

Junior Women 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 - PRINS ALBERT

RESULTS

22-Jul-23

Girls 11 yrs (2012)

Boys 11 yrs (2012)

Boys 17 y rs ( 2006)



4 km

1 Ayanda Wildskut 1 21 12/6/2002 F 00:13:30:18

2 Annuska Abrahams Coastline AC 9 29 9/8/1994 F 00:21:25:21

8 km

1 Rico van Der Horst Nedbank 91167) 19 18 25/05/2005 M 00:25:44:63

2 Luciano Stuurman Coastline AC 22 19 8/7/2004 M 00:27:34:26

3 Adriano Fortuin Zwartberg High 23 19 25/12/2004 M 00:28:04:91

4 Jacques Koopman Bastiaanse Sek 24 19 29/08/2004 M 00:29:02:71

5 William Van Tonder Langenhoven Gim 26 18 18/08/2005 M 00:29:34:95

6 km

1 Elrick Spiers (809) Coastline AC 17 60 5/12/1963 M 00:24:23:95
2 Louis Botha  (1365) Nedbank RC 27 62 11/28/1961 M 00:29:35:67

4 km

1 Seanette Botha Nedbank 2 53 11/21/1969 F 00:18:00:61

2 Talitha Behrens Nedbank 14 52 5/11/1971 F 00:22:44:66

Men 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)

Women 50 - 60 + yrs (1973 & 1963 ...)

Junior Men 18 and 19 yrs (2005 & 2004)

Senior Women 20 - 34yrs (2003 & 1989)



RACE 4

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
4 km

1 Hilliny Witbooi Rainbow AC 10 16 5/26/2007 F 00:19:45:61

4 km

1 Clairese Moses Coastline AC / G dup 5 17 5/11/2006 F 00:16:15:60

2 Shafieka Du Preez Nedbank Running Club 9 17 7/11/2006 F 00:19:38:80

4 km

1 Waldo Kaptein Beaufort Wes 1 22 29/01/2001 M 00:13:00:86

2 Werner Julies De Rust Striders 2 23 30/04/2000 M 00:13:12:90

3 Leon Adams Coastline AC 3 28 1/2/1994 M 00:13:33:74

4 Max-Lee Pedro (812) Coastline AC 4 22 2/6/2001 M 00:13:46;01

10 km

1 Francois Maquassa Nedbank RC 15 28 2/7/1995 M 00:32:53:46

2 Sherman Joseph (781) Rainbow AC 16 21 8/1/2002 M 00:39:40:41

4 km

1 Zan Smith 6 40 22/12/1983 F 00:17:33:81

2 Melissa Meyer Cape Multisport 7 36 5/16/1987 F 00:18:10:48

3 Mariska Haasbroek Glenwood House 8 40 6/10/1983 F 00:18;53:33

4 Marieta Marx (956) Hartenbos Drawwers 11 39 12/4/1984 F 00:20:44:66

8 km

1 Bernardo Fredericks Nedbank 12 36 2/6/1989 M 00:28:02:96

2 Mervin Steenkamp Coastline AC 13 35 26/06/1988 M 00:28:32:26

3 Sam Marx Hartenbos Drawwers 14 42 11/30/1981 M 00:31:17:30

Men 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)

Women 35 -49 (1988 - 1974)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 - PRINS ALBERT

RESULTS

22-Jul-23

Girls 16yrs (2007 )

Girls 17 yrs ( 2006)

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)

Senior (Open) Men 20 -34 (2003 - 1989)



RACE 5

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
3 km

1 Cameron Frances  (822) Coastline AC 7 12 4/17/2011 F 00:12:24:48

2 Caitlin Douglas Glenwood House 13 12 2/3/2011 F 00:17:49:13

3 km

1 Lee-Roy Jakobus Panorama PS 1 12 4/3/2011 M 00:11:45:03

2 Tlhonolofatso Nyedias Erika Prim 3 12 24/04/2011 M 00:11:56:58

3 Hanlo Barkhuizen (1320) Nedbank RC 4 12 1/18/2011 M 00:11:57:76

4 Santiago September Prince Albert Prim 5 12 5/9/2011 M 00:12:13:05

5 Jay dee Frances Coastline AC 6 12 26/08/2011 M 00:12:22:40

6 Juvano Jacobs Prince Albert Prim 9 12 26/06/2011 M 00:14:39:27

3 km

1 Dune Haasbroek (P1965) Glenwood House 2 13 1/7/2010 F 00:11:45:03

2 Melanesia Lehman Coastline AC 8 13 1/6/2010 F 00:12:26:49

3 Arunchia Koonthea Teske Primary 10 13 3/30/2010 F 00:14:41:95

4 Leticia Mans Teske Primary 11 13 18/10/2010 F 00:15:01:54

5 Clorina Ficks Acacia Prim 12 13 24/11/2010 F 00:17;25:36

Girls 13 yrs (2010)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 - PRINCE ALBERT

RESULTS

22-Jul-23

Girls 12 yrs (2011)

Boys 12 yrs (2011)



RACE 6

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
4 km

1 Chante Adams Teske Primary 12 14 1/17/2009 F 00:116:46:4

4 km

1 Eathan Keyser Grootbrak Prim 3 13 14/03/10 M 00:14:53:17

2 Quinley September Beaufort Wes Prim 7 13 21/01/2010 M 00:15:49:35

3 Duden  Bantom Acacia Prim 8 13 16/11/2010 M 00:15:50:31

4 Andrew Possel Grootbrak Prim 13 13 18/08/2010 M 00:16:47:40

5 Denzel Alberts Teske Primary 14 13 10/10/2010 M 00:16:48:47

6 Ayden Botes Beaufort Wes Prim 16 13 15/07/2010 M 00:16:56:94

7 Dylen Diedericks Beaufort Wes Prim 17 13 30/09/2010 M 00:16:58:51

8 Lincoln Haas Beaufort Wes Prim 18 13 22/10/2010 M 00:17:21:81

9 Keenan Geduld Acacia Prim 21 13 21/09/2010P M 00:18:35:10

10 Petras Geldenhuys Langenhoven Gim 23 13 19/08/2010 M 00;19:13:07

4 km

1 Collin Karelse Beaufort Wes Sek 1 14 9/4/2009 M 00:13:15:76

2 Luciano Slawers Coastline AC 2 14 4/1/2009 M 00:14:43:19

3 Juan Hoorn Zwartberg High 4 14 1/4/2009 M :00:14:55:74

4 Shayden Maans Bastiaanse Sek 5 14 27/11/2009 M 00:14:56:12

5 Cayden Jones Bastiaanse Sek 6 14 11/9/2009 M 00:14:56:43

6 Luyanda George 9 14 22/06/2009 M 00:16:03:24

7 Themba Molowits Teske Primary 10 14 7/10/2009 M 00:16:35:21

8 Edwardo Kleinbooi Acacia Primary 11 14 23/01/2009 M 00:16:43:83

9 Erick Ntantiso Beaufort Wes Prim 15 14 26/01/2009 M 00:16:54:96

10 Duwayne De Boer Coastline AC 19 14 10/7/2009 M 00:17:37:75

11 Barack Sherman Acacia Primary 20 14 6/12/2009 M 00:18:27:02

12 Matthew Franse Prince Albert Prim 22 14 24/07/2009 M 00:19:10:07

Boys 14 yrs (2009)

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 - PRINS ALBERT

RESULTS

22-Jul-23

Girls 14 yrs (2009)

Boys 13 yrs (2010)



RACE 7

ATHLETE

CLUB/

SCHOOL

Race 

POS AGE DOB M/F TIME
4 km

1 Ane Bester Langhoven Gimnasium 7 15 1/9/2009 F 00:11:46;95

2 Chelsea Saayman Coastline AC 10 15 10/21/2008 F 00:12:42:13

3 Bailee Nell Glenwood House 11 15 8/25/2008 F 00:12:52;86

4 Rhiney Maritz Beaufort Wes PS 12 15 4/4/2008 F 00:13:20:57

5 Addison Gillespie (248) Outeniqua HS 13 15 4/30/2008 F 00:13;53;36

6 Raylene Taylor Coastline AC 14 15 2/10/2008 F 00:13;54;52

7 Mari Pretorius Langenhoven Gimnasium 15 15 12/4/2008 F 00:13:55:58

8 Alida Geldenhuys Langenhoven Gimnasium 16 15 21/12/2008 F 00:13:56:55

4 km

1 Willmark Daniels Coastline AC 1 15 6/30/2008 M 00:08:55:37

2 Dian Barkhuizen (1451) Nedbank RC 2 15 6/29/2008 M 00:08:56:79

3 Keenan Goliath (1838) Rainbow AC 3 15 2/10/2008 M 00:09:00:36

4 Hayrem Meiring Rainbow AC 4 15 1/2/2008 M 00:09:04:64

5 Venito Adams Coastline AC 5 15 7/18/2008 M 00:09:56:78

6 Zaandre Kruger Beaufort Wes  Sekonder 6 15 6/11/2008 M 00:10:41:49

7 Jordan Bernardus Coastline AC 8 15 5/31/2008 M 00:11:47:93

8 Tayron Taylor Coastline AC 9 15 20/02/2008 M 00:12:10:56

ASWD CC LEAGUE 6 - PRINS ALBERT

RESULTS

22-Jul-23

Girls 15 yrs (2008)

Boys 15 yrs (2008)


